CLASS OF 2023, ENTERING 2019

COLLEGES & UNIVERSITIES

Andrews University

Biola University

Burman University

California Baptist University
Cal State Univ - Channel Islands
Cal State Univ - Fullerton

Cal State Univ - Northridge
Chapman Unversity

Georgia Gwinnett University
Georgia Institute of Technology
Gustavus Adolphus University
James Madison University

La Sierra University

Loma Linda University

Pacific Union College

Palm Beach Atlantic University

Point Loma Nazarene University
Portland State University

Rutgers University
Saginaw Valley University

San Diego State University
San Jose University

Santa Clara University
Southern Adventist University
Southwestern Adventist University
Union College

University of Alberta

Univ of CA - Irvine

Univ of CA - Los Angeles
Univ of CA - Riverside

Univ of CA - San Diego

Univ of Central Florida

Univ of Florida

Univ of Hawaii

Univ of lllinois

Univ of Idaho

Univ of North Carolina

Univ of Oregon

Univ of Southern CA
University of Texas

Walla Walla University
Western Kentucky University
Western Washington University

York University
Unk Canadian University

DDS CLASS PROFILE

P P PR RPRRPRRRPRNWERE®

1

PR R P ERPERPE RN

=
»

PP RPRPRONRRREPNRPRPRRPRNRLR,WOR®WR

GRADE POINT
Non-science
Science
Cumulative

DAT
Academic Average
Total Science
Biology
Chemistry
Organic Chemistry
PAT
Reading Comp
Quantitative

APPLICANTS
Total
Seventh-day Adventist

GENDER
Female
Male

ETHNICITY
African American
Asian Pacific Islander
White
Hispanic
Two or more
Unknown

AGE
Range
Average

>

2018
3.68
3.41
3.52

2018
20.20
20.20
19.90
20.32
21.14
20.66
20.71
18.96

2018
1562
130

2018
46
54

2018
3
44
35
17
5
0

2017
19 - 40
23.06

LOMA LINDA UNIVERSITY

School of Dentistry

2019
3.68
3.39
3.50

2019
20.48
20.12
19.68
20.82
21.11
21.01
21.20
19.64

2019
1418
135

2019
42
60

2019
2
48
33
5
12
2

2018
20-38
23.34




